
WARREN CENTRAL WRESTLING  
Teacher Sponsor 2018-19 

 
 

Tuesday Nov. 13 6pm Tuesday Nov. 13  Wrestle Mania (Home) 
Friday Nov. 16  8am Saturday Nov.17  (Away) Varsity Arsenal Tech/JV Brownsburg 
Tuesday Nov. 20 6pm Tuesday Nov.20  (HOME) Lawrence North Teacher Night/Alumni 
Thursday Nov. 29 6pm Thursday Nov. 29  (Away) North Central   
Friday Nov. 30  8 am Saturday Dec.1  (Away)Varsity Super Six Invite @ Cathedral 
Wednesday Dec. 5 6pm Wed. Dec. 5  (HOME) Greenfield Central  SENIOR NIGHT 
Wednesday Dec.12 5:30pm Wed. Dec.12  (HOME) South Dearborn 
Friday Dec. 14  8 am Saturday Dec 15  (Away) Varsity County Franklin Central 
Thursday Dec. 20 5:30pm Thursday Dec.20 (Away) Yorktown 
Winter Break  9 am Friday Dec. 28/29  (Away) North Montgomery   
Winter Break   9am Saturday Jan. 5  (Away)Team State Fort Wayne 
 Friday Jan. 11  9am Saturday Jan. 12  (Away)MIC  Lawrence Central                  
Friday Jan. 16  9am Saturday Jan. 16  (HOME)Avon         
Friday Jan. 18  9am Saturday Jan. 19  (HOME) JV State Duals 
 Friday Jan. 25  9am Saturday Jan. 26  (HOME) Sectionals 
Friday Feb. 1  9am Saturday Feb. 2  Regionals @ Perry Meridian 
Friday Feb. 8  9am Saturday Feb. 9  Semi State @ New Castle 
Friday Feb. 15  6pm Friday Feb. 15 - 16  State @ Bankers Life 
 
 
Teacher sponsors: If you can find the time to send your wrestler a positive note of encouragement on 
these days, THAT WOULD BE GREAT!!! Teachers in the past have sent fruit such as bananas, oranges, 
grapes, or apples. You are a teacher sponsor, this means that a wrestler selected YOU as a staff member 
because he/she looks up to you and could use your encouragement during the long season. Thank you 
for your support in the promotion of Warren Central Wrestling as we strive to be the best Student 
Athletes. Note: Teachers, Mr. Shepler has enthusiastically allowed this promotion, but you cannot wear 
jeans on these days unless otherwise specified by Mr. Shepler. Teachers sponsor shirts are $50 this year. 
This is a deal for those who like dress down days and want to support the wrestling program. Please 
return the attached form with your money to Coach Tonte or your wrestler.  
 
===================================================================================== 
 
This year’s shirt is a long sleeve ¼ zip Adidas shirt 
Wrestlers Name :__________________________ 
 
Teacher Name:__________________________Room#____ 
Unisex  Shirt Sizes Please Circle:   SM   MED   LG   XL    XXL   XXXL     XXXXL 
 
Make check payable: Warren Wrestling Academy. If you wish to use a credit card 
visit: www.WarrenWrestlingAcademy.com  (look for the teacher sponsor tab) 
 
You can drop off your payment to the Athletic Office during school hours or the wrestling room after 
school. 

https://www.google.com/url?q=https://www.google.com/url?q%3Dhttp://www.warrenwrestlingacademy.com%26amp;sa%3DD%26amp;ust%3D1541463890906000&sa=D&ust=1541463890915000&usg=AFQjCNEcAq3WJVjcbwVLxRnq-BEEzCbo4w

